
 2016 NSW Age Championships Sydney Branch Entries

Event Class Event Type Last Name First Name GenderClub Team SRC JNR Comp Age

1 U/11 Female 2676 Board Rescue Board Rescue Gibson Ellexa F Cronulla SLSC Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

U/11 Female 2676 Board Rescue Board Rescue Leontsinis Zafira F Cronulla SLSC Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

2 U/11 Female 2676 Board Rescue Board Rescue Cameron Scarlet F Elouera SLSC Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

U/11 Female 2676 Board Rescue Board Rescue ELLIOTT Grace F Elouera SLSC Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

3 U/11 Female 2676 Board Rescue Board Rescue Ingram Tahlia F Elouera SLSC Team B - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

U/11 Female 2676 Board Rescue Board Rescue NOVOTNY ALLY F Elouera SLSC Team B - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

4 U/11 Female 2676 Board Rescue Board Rescue Clifton Sofia F North Bondi SLSC Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

U/11 Female 2676 Board Rescue Board Rescue Roberts Saskia F North Bondi SLSC Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

5 U/11 Female 2676 Board Rescue Board Rescue DIXON Maya F Wanda SLSC Inc Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

U/11 Female 2676 Board Rescue Board Rescue Oliver Jade F Wanda SLSC Inc Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

1 U/11 Male 1676 Board Rescue Board Rescue MADDEN Ryan M Elouera SLSC Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

U/11 Male 1676 Board Rescue Board Rescue Vimpany Cooper M Elouera SLSC Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

2 U/11 Male 1676 Board Rescue Board Rescue McCleery Connor M Maroubra SLSC Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

U/11 Male 1676 Board Rescue Board Rescue McCleery Jackson M Maroubra SLSC Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

3 U/11 Male 1676 Board Rescue Board Rescue Byron Zachary M North Cronulla SLSC Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

U/11 Male 1676 Board Rescue Board Rescue McKee Cruz M North Cronulla SLSC Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

4 U/11 Male 1676 Board Rescue Board Rescue Doran Noah M Wanda SLSC Inc Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

U/11 Male 1676 Board Rescue Board Rescue Pilkington Dylan M Wanda SLSC Inc Team A - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

5 U/11 Male 1676 Board Rescue Board Rescue PAYNE Ethan M Wanda SLSC Inc Team B - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

U/11 Male 1676 Board Rescue Board Rescue SUTTON Benjamin M Wanda SLSC Inc Team B - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

1 U/12 Female 2675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Ferenczi Sophie F Bronte SLSC Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

U/12 Female 2675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Finati Lily F Bronte SLSC Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

2 U/12 Female 2675 Board Rescue Board Rescue BURNS SOPHIE F Elouera SLSC Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

U/12 Female 2675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Galea Logan F Elouera SLSC Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

3 U/12 Female 2675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Hamilton Zara F North Bondi SLSC Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

U/12 Female 2675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Hughes Bernadette F North Bondi SLSC Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

4 U/12 Female 2675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Hardy Madeleine F South Maroubra SLSC Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

U/12 Female 2675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Neill Maddison F South Maroubra SLSC Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

5 U/12 Female 2675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Fawer Jasmine F Wanda SLSC Inc Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

U/12 Female 2675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Fawer Michelle F Wanda SLSC Inc Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12



1 U/12 Male 1675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Hannington Campbell M Elouera SLSC Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

U/12 Male 1675 Board Rescue Board Rescue MORRIS CHARLIE M Elouera SLSC Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

2 U/12 Male 1675 Board Rescue Board Rescue McCullagh Jasper M Elouera SLSC Team B - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

U/12 Male 1675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Summers Tom M Elouera SLSC Team B - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

3 U/12 Male 1675 Board Rescue Board Rescue McGrath Ryan M North Cronulla SLSC Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

U/12 Male 1675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Winn Kyan M North Cronulla SLSC Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

4 U/12 Male 1675 Board Rescue Board Rescue CARRERA Henri M Wanda SLSC Inc Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

U/12 Male 1675 Board Rescue Board Rescue SULLIVAN Jake M Wanda SLSC Inc Team A - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

5 U/12 Male 1675 Board Rescue Board Rescue LAKE Aaron M Wanda SLSC Inc Team B - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

U/12 Male 1675 Board Rescue Board Rescue Lloyd Morgan M Wanda SLSC Inc Team B - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

1 U/13 Female 2674 Board Rescue Board Rescue Astridge Heidi F Coogee SLSC (NSW) Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

U/13 Female 2674 Board Rescue Board Rescue Philmara Tegwen F Coogee SLSC (NSW) Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

2 U/13 Female 2674 Board Rescue Board Rescue Campbell Meeka F Elouera SLSC Team B SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

U/13 Female 2674 Board Rescue Board Rescue VIMPANY MARNIE F Elouera SLSC Team B SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

3 U/13 Female 2674 Board Rescue Board Rescue Crawford Sophie F North Cronulla SLSC Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

U/13 Female 2674 Board Rescue Board Rescue Woodger Tiahna F North Cronulla SLSC Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

4 U/13 Female 2674 Board Rescue Board Rescue BERRY Gracie F Wanda SLSC Inc Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

U/13 Female 2674 Board Rescue Board Rescue McLACHLAN Ella F Wanda SLSC Inc Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

5 U/13 Female 2674 Board Rescue Board Rescue BABISTER Samantha F Wanda SLSC Inc Team B - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

U/13 Female 2674 Board Rescue Board Rescue PEAKE Lara F Wanda SLSC Inc Team B - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

1 U/13 Male 1674 Board Rescue Board Rescue Braun Samuel M Bronte SLSC Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

U/13 Male 1674 Board Rescue Board Rescue Grossemy Louis M Bronte SLSC Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

2 U/13 Male 1674 Board Rescue Board Rescue Kypreos William M Maroubra SLSC Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

U/13 Male 1674 Board Rescue Board Rescue OSullivan Kyle M Maroubra SLSC Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

3 U/13 Male 1674 Board Rescue Board Rescue Fleming Chae M North Cronulla SLSC Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

U/13 Male 1674 Board Rescue Board Rescue O'Loughlin Mitchell M North Cronulla SLSC Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

4 U/13 Male 1674 Board Rescue Board Rescue BUCKLEY Max M Wanda SLSC Inc Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

U/13 Male 1674 Board Rescue Board Rescue DIXON Riley M Wanda SLSC Inc Team A - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

5 U/13 Male 1674 Board Rescue Board Rescue Middleton Nicholas M Wanda SLSC Inc Team B - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

U/13 Male 1674 Board Rescue Board Rescue ROSS Finn M Wanda SLSC Inc Team B - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

1 U/14 Female 2673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Gavin Jamie F Bronte SLSC Team A SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

U/14 Female 2673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Melia Samarah F Bronte SLSC Team A SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

2 U/14 Female 2673 Board Rescue Board Rescue EVANS TAYLAH F Elouera SLSC Team A SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

U/14 Female 2673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Southwell Bronte F Elouera SLSC Team A SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14



3 U/14 Female 2673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Bone Rejheki Mulia F North Bondi SLSC Team B SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

U/14 Female 2673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Ekins Charlotte F North Bondi SLSC Team B SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

4 U/14 Female 2673 Board Rescue Board Rescue ROSS Mia F Wanda SLSC Inc Team A SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

U/14 Female 2673 Board Rescue Board Rescue WARN Kiera F Wanda SLSC Inc Team A SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

5 U/14 Female 2673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Sothern Rachel F Wanda SLSC Inc Team B SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

U/14 Female 2673 Board Rescue Board Rescue SOUTHWELL Ava F Wanda SLSC Inc Team B SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

1 U/14 Male 1673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Finnimore Noah M Bronte SLSC Team A SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

U/14 Male 1673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Hayes Zane M Bronte SLSC Team A SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

2 U/14 Male 1673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Hannington Mackenzie M Elouera SLSC Team A SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

U/14 Male 1673 Board Rescue Board Rescue WATSON LIAM M Elouera SLSC Team A SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

3 U/14 Male 1673 Board Rescue Board Rescue NOVOTNY JAY M Elouera SLSC Team B SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

U/14 Male 1673 Board Rescue Board Rescue PRITCHARD JOSHUA M Elouera SLSC Team B SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

4 U/14 Male 1673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Moyle Nathan M North Cronulla SLSC Team A SRC (31/12/2016) X (31/12/2015) U/14

U/14 Male 1673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Roja Zachary M North Cronulla SLSC Team A SRC (31/12/2016) X (31/12/2015) U/14

5 U/14 Male 1673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Barrett Conor M South Maroubra SLSC Team A SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

U/14 Male 1673 Board Rescue Board Rescue Young Kai M South Maroubra SLSC Team A SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

1 U/11 Male 1668 Iron Man Iron Man Browning Tate M Cronulla SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

2 U/11 Male 1668 Iron Man Iron Man MADDEN Ryan M Elouera SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

3 U/11 Male 1668 Iron Man Iron Man Doyle Toby M Maroubra SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

4 U/11 Male 1668 Iron Man Iron Man Punton Will M Maroubra SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

5 U/11 Male 1668 Iron Man Iron Man McCleery Jackson M Maroubra SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

6 U/11 Male 1668 Iron Man Iron Man McKee Cruz M North Cronulla SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

7 U/11 Male 1668 Iron Man Iron Man Young Lucas M South Maroubra SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

8 U/11 Male 1668 Iron Man Iron Man Christensen Benedict M South Maroubra SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

9 U/11 Male 1668 Iron Man Iron Man Doran Noah M Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

10 U/11 Male 1668 Iron Man Iron Man Pilkington Dylan M Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

1 U/12 Male 1667 Iron Man Iron Man Oates Thomas M Bondi Surf Bathers LSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

2 U/12 Male 1667 Iron Man Iron Man Habler Bailey M Coogee SLSC (NSW) - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

3 U/12 Male 1667 Iron Man Iron Man Hannington Campbell M Elouera SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

4 U/12 Male 1667 Iron Man Iron Man MORRIS CHARLIE M Elouera SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

5 U/12 Male 1667 Iron Man Iron Man McCullagh Jasper M Elouera SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

6 U/12 Male 1667 Iron Man Iron Man Clothier Hugh M North Bondi SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

7 U/12 Male 1667 Iron Man Iron Man Winn Kyan M North Cronulla SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

8 U/12 Male 1667 Iron Man Iron Man McGrath Ryan M North Cronulla SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12



9 U/12 Male 1667 Iron Man Iron Man CARRERA Henri M Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

10 U/12 Male 1667 Iron Man Iron Man SULLIVAN Jake M Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

1 U/13 Male 1666 Iron Man Iron Man Ashton Alfie M Bronte SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

2 U/13 Male 1666 Iron Man Iron Man Braun Samuel M Bronte SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

3 U/13 Male 1666 Iron Man Iron Man Grossemy Louis M Bronte SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

4 U/13 Male 1666 Iron Man Iron Man Andrews Jake M Coogee SLSC (NSW) - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

5 U/13 Male 1666 Iron Man Iron Man McMartin Zac M Elouera SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

6 U/13 Male 1666 Iron Man Iron Man OSullivan Kyle M Maroubra SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

7 U/13 Male 1666 Iron Man Iron Man Wieland Duke M North Bondi SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

8 U/13 Male 1666 Iron Man Iron Man McJannett Drew M South Maroubra SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

9 U/13 Male 1666 Iron Man Iron Man Middleton Nicholas M Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

10 U/13 Male 1666 Iron Man Iron Man DIXON Riley M Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

11 U/13 Male 1666 Iron Man Iron Man ROSS Finn M Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

1 U/14 Male 1665 Iron Man Iron Man Hayes Zane M Bronte SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

2 U/14 Male 1665 Iron Man Iron Man Love Nicholas M Bronte SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

3 U/14 Male 1665 Iron Man Iron Man PRITCHARD JOSHUA M Elouera SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

4 U/14 Male 1665 Iron Man Iron Man Hannington Mackenzie M Elouera SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

5 U/14 Male 1665 Iron Man Iron Man WATSON LIAM M Elouera SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

6 U/14 Male 1665 Iron Man Iron Man Wilkes Ryan M Maroubra SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

7 U/14 Male 1665 Iron Man Iron Man Moyle Nathan M North Cronulla SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) X (31/12/2015) U/14

8 U/14 Male 1665 Iron Man Iron Man Roja Zachary M North Cronulla SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) X (31/12/2015) U/14

9 U/14 Male 1665 Iron Man Iron Man Alves Jordan M North Cronulla SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) X (31/12/2015) U/14

10 U/14 Male 1665 Iron Man Iron Man Young Kai M South Maroubra SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

11 U/14 Male 1665 Iron Man Iron Man Hart Samuel M Wanda SLSC Inc - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

1 U/11 Female 2668 Iron Woman Iron Woman Gibson Ellexa F Cronulla SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

2 U/11 Female 2668 Iron Woman Iron Woman ELLIOTT Grace F Elouera SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

3 U/11 Female 2668 Iron Woman Iron Woman Cameron Scarlet F Elouera SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

4 U/11 Female 2668 Iron Woman Iron Woman Roberts Saskia F North Bondi SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

5 U/11 Female 2668 Iron Woman Iron Woman Clifton Sofia F North Bondi SLSC - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

6 U/11 Female 2668 Iron Woman Iron Woman Cash Charli F Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

7 U/11 Female 2668 Iron Woman Iron Woman DIXON Maya F Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

8 U/11 Female 2668 Iron Woman Iron Woman Johnson Tameeka F Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

9 U/11 Female 2668 Iron Woman Iron Woman Oliver Jade F Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11

10 U/11 Female 2668 Iron Woman Iron Woman Middleton Kaitlyn F Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-11 (31/12/2016) U/11



1 U/12 Female 2667 Iron Woman Iron Woman Finati Lily F Bronte SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

2 U/12 Female 2667 Iron Woman Iron Woman Ferenczi Sophie F Bronte SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

3 U/12 Female 2667 Iron Woman Iron Woman Kotis Isabella F Cronulla SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

4 U/12 Female 2667 Iron Woman Iron Woman Galea Logan F Elouera SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

5 U/12 Female 2667 Iron Woman Iron Woman Hughes Bernadette F North Bondi SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

6 U/12 Female 2667 Iron Woman Iron Woman Roja Tahlia F North Cronulla SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

7 U/12 Female 2667 Iron Woman Iron Woman Neill Maddison F South Maroubra SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

8 U/12 Female 2667 Iron Woman Iron Woman Hardy Madeleine F South Maroubra SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

9 U/12 Female 2667 Iron Woman Iron Woman Stokes Caprice F South Maroubra SLSC - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

10 U/12 Female 2667 Iron Woman Iron Woman JAY Zoe F Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-12 (31/12/2016) U/12

1 U/13 Female 2666 Iron Woman Iron Woman Walker Tiger F Bronte SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

2 U/13 Female 2666 Iron Woman Iron Woman Turner Isabella F Cronulla SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

3 U/13 Female 2666 Iron Woman Iron Woman Blayney Ashley F Elouera SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

4 U/13 Female 2666 Iron Woman Iron Woman Ulcoq Hannah F North Bondi SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

5 U/13 Female 2666 Iron Woman Iron Woman Roberts Alexandra F North Bondi SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

6 U/13 Female 2666 Iron Woman Iron Woman Christopher Xanthe F North Bondi SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

7 U/13 Female 2666 Iron Woman Iron Woman Woodger Tiahna F North Cronulla SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

8 U/13 Female 2666 Iron Woman Iron Woman Crawford Sophie F North Cronulla SLSC - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

9 U/13 Female 2666 Iron Woman Iron Woman McLACHLAN Ella F Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

10 U/13 Female 2666 Iron Woman Iron Woman BERRY Gracie F Wanda SLSC Inc - - JNR-13 (31/12/2016) U/13

1 U/14 Female 2665 Iron Woman Iron Woman Melia Samarah F Bronte SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

2 U/14 Female 2665 Iron Woman Iron Woman Clark Mia F Bronte SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

3 U/14 Female 2665 Iron Woman Iron Woman Gavin Jamie F Bronte SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

4 U/14 Female 2665 Iron Woman Iron Woman Coghlan Isabella F North Bondi SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) X (31/12/2015) U/14

5 U/14 Female 2665 Iron Woman Iron Woman Bone Rejheki Mulia F North Bondi SLSC - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

6 U/14 Female 2665 Iron Woman Iron Woman WARN Kiera F Wanda SLSC Inc - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

7 U/14 Female 2665 Iron Woman Iron Woman Sothern Rachel F Wanda SLSC Inc - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

8 U/14 Female 2665 Iron Woman Iron Woman Bell Annalise F Wanda SLSC Inc - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

9 U/14 Female 2665 Iron Woman Iron Woman SOUTHWELL Ava F Wanda SLSC Inc - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14

10 U/14 Female 2665 Iron Woman Iron Woman ROSS Mia F Wanda SLSC Inc - SRC (31/12/2016) JNR-14 (31/12/2016) U/14


